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T H E A T R E

2022

2022

2022

2021

Into The Woods
Lead  |  Cinderella

The Addams Family
Lead  |  Morticia Addams

Grease
Lead  |  Sandy Dumbrowski

Legally Blonde
Supporting  | Paulette

L A N G U A G E S

Portuguese (Conversational)

2020

2019

Love, Loss, Tragedy Cabaret
Lead  |  Peregrine

Mamma Mia
Lead  |  Bill

Suzie Steen Management

H e i g h t :  1 6 7  c m        H a i r :  A f r o / B r o w n         E y e s :  B l a c k

F I L M

2022

2021

2021

2019

2018

Child Immigration
Lead  | Samira

Birth of Venus 
Lead | School Girl

F45 Prodigy 
Lead 

Alpha Omega 
Supporting  | Sara

Inherit - Tales from New Albion
Featured Extra  | School Girl

2022 Amity Saga
Lead  | Dimah

2018





2018





2018





2017





2017

My Friends Say 
Lead | Apache

Let's Get Whacky
Featured Extra

Whiskey 
Featured Extra  |  Chloe

First Day 
Supporting  |  Jasmine

Little Sista
Lead  |  Lizzy

2018

2017

2017

Popstars the 90s Musical
Lead | Charlie

Aladdin
Supporting  | Narrator

Alice in Wonderland
Supporting  | Cheshire Cat



2019










2019



Time Machine The Musical -
Australian Journey Through
Time
Lead | Sara

Seussical
Lead | Sour Kangaroo

P R O F E S S I O N A L  S K I L L S

Dancing:  Jazz, Lyrical, Theatre Jazz
Singing: Classical,  Jazz, Musical, Pop
Theatre, RnB

Sport: Basketball, Cycling, Ice Skating,
Roller Skating, Soccer, Ten Pin
Bowling

Drivers License: Car

Other: Barista/Waiter

T R A I N I N G

Musical Makers Club Theatre Workshops
Musical Productions

Newtown High School of the Performing Arts
Band 6 in Music & Drama

Musical Makers Club
Vocal Training w/Kris Sergi 


