# SARA CAMARA

## Stage & Film Performer

### Suzie Steen Management

Height: 167 cm Hair: Afro/Brown Eyes: Black

CONTACT

0403673820

saracamara120@gmail.com

FILM					
2022	Amity Saga Lead   Dimah	2018	My Friends Say Lead   Apache		
2022	Child Immigration Lead   Samira	2018	Let's Get Whacky Featured Extra		
2021	Birth of Venus Lead   School Girl	2018	Whiskey Featured Extra   Chloe		
2021	F45 Prodigy Lead	2017	First Day Supporting   Jasmine		
2019	Alpha Omega Supporting   Sara	2017	Little Sista Lead   Lizzy		
2018	Inherit - Tales from New Albion Featured Extra   School Girl				
THEATRE					
2022	Into The Woods	2018	Popstars the 90s Musical		

	Lead   Cinderella	2010	Lead   Charlie
2022	The Addams Family Lead   Morticia Addams	2017	Aladdin Supporting   Narrator
2022	Grease Lead   Sandy Dumbrowski	2017	Alice in Wonderland Supporting   Cheshire Cat
2021	Legally Blonde Supporting   Paulette	2019	Time Machine The Musical - Australian Journey Through
2020	Love, Loss, Tragedy Cabaret Lead   Peregrine		Time Lead   Sara
2019	Mamma Mia Lead   Bill	2019	Seussical Lead   Sour Kangaroo

#### PROFESSIONAL SKILLS

Dancing: Jazz, Lyrical, Theatre Jazz Singing: Classical, Jazz, Musical, Pop Theatre, RnB

Sport: Basketball, Cycling, Ice Skating, Roller Skating, Soccer, Ten Pin Bowling

Drivers License: Car Other: Barista/Waiter

#### LANGUAGES

П

Portuguese (Conversational)

#### TRAINING

Musical Makers Club Theatre Workshops Musical Productions

Newtown High School of the Performing Arts Band 6 in Music & Drama

Musical Makers Club Vocal Training w/Kris Sergi